Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays GQ and GRSH Series
Overview
A solid state relay is a relay with an isolated input
and output, whose functions are achieved by using
electronic components without the use of moving
parts (vs. electromechanical relays).
Features GQ Series

	• Synthetic fiber production and polymerization
	• Packing and packaging
	• Dryers for ceramics and building elements
	• Industrial electric ovens
	• Food processing plants
	• Chemical and pharmaceutical industry
GRSH-120-60-A-5-61GRSH-25-60-A-5-0
GQ-25-24-D-1-3
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-54
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Solid State Relays Selection Table GQ Series 15-90A Models
Part Number Price Contact Rating Load Voltage Input Voltage Connector Weight (lb) Drawing Link
GQ-15-24-D-1-3 $21.75 15A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s)
0.17
PDF
GQ-15-24-A-1-3 $30.00 15A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-15-24-D-1-4 $21.75 15A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-15-24-A-1-4 $30.00 15A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-15-60-D-1-3 $23.00 15A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-15-60-A-1-3 $31.00 15A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-15-60-D-1-4 $23.00 15A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-15-60-A-1-4 $31.00 15A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-25-24-D-1-3 $22.50 25A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-25-24-A-1-3 $32.00 25A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-25-24-D-1-4 $22.50 25A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-25-24-A-1-4 $32.00 25A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-25-60-D-1-3 $25.00 25A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-25-60-A-1-3 $33.00 25A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-25-60-D-1-4 $25.00 25A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-25-60-A-1-4 $33.00 25A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-50-24-D-1-3 $32.00 50A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-50-24-A-1-3 $38.00 50A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-50-24-D-1-4 $32.00 50A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-50-24-A-1-4 $38.00 50A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-50-60-D-1-3 $35.00 50A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-50-60-A-1-3 $39.00 50A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-50-60-D-1-4 $35.00 50A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-50-60-A-1-4 $39.00 50A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-75-24-D-1-3 $45.00 75A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-75-24-A-1-3 $50.00 75A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-75-24-D-1-4 $45.00 75A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-75-24-A-1-4 $50.00 75A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-75-60-D-1-3 $47.00 75A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-75-60-A-1-3 $51.00 75A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-75-60-D-1-4 $47.00 75A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-75-60-A-1-4 $51.00 75A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-90-24-D-1-3 $51.00 90A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-90-24-A-1-3 $55.00 90A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-90-24-D-1-4 $51.00 90A 24-230 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-90-24-A-1-4 $55.00 90A 24-230 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-90-60-D-1-3 $53.00 90A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-90-60-A-1-3 $56.00 90A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Screw terminal(s) PDF
GQ-90-60-D-1-4 $53.00 90A 48-600 VAC 3-32 VDC Push-in spring PDF
GQ-90-60-A-1-4 $56.00 90A 48-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Push-in spring PDF
Note: Thermal mounting pad included.
Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays GQ Series 15-90A Models
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-55

DIS-90G-KIT $58.00 Gefran heatsink, 35mm DIN rail mount. For use with Gefran GQ series solid
state relays up to 90A. Mounting hardware included. 2.70 PDF
HS-70-67-FAN ** $41.00 Gefran heatsink with fan, 35mm DIN rail mount. For use with Gefran GQ series
solid state relays up to 90A. Mounting hardware included. 1.30 PDF
* HS-52-50-FAN 24VDC 0.05 A
** HS-70-67-FAN 24VDC 0.11 A
HS-60-10
HS-70-67-FAN
Heatsink Performance Data
Part Number Recommended Max Relay
Load [A]
Rth Heatsink
[°C/W]
Dimension
WxHxD mm [inch]
HS-60-10 15 ≤ 2.6 60 x 10 x 100
[2.36 x 0.39 x 3.93]
HS-52-50 25 ≤ 1.5 52.5 x 50 x 90
[2.07 x 1.97 x 3.54]
HS-70-67 35 ≤ 0.96 70 x 67 x 90
[2.76 x 2.64 x 3.54]
DIS-90G-KIT 65 ≤ 0.63 127 x 100 x 100
[5 x 3.94 x 3.94]
HS-52-50-FAN 75 ≤ 0.45 52.5 x 50 x 125
[2.07 x 1.97 x 4.92]
HS-70-67-FAN 90 ≤ 0.36 70 x 67 x 130
[2.76 x 2.64 x 5.12]
Note: Data relating to 40°C ambient temperature, heatsink in vertical position, using part number 10-PAD-GQ.
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-59
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405